Auswertung Radaktivitaten 2024

Name

Furrer
Orthmann

Klafki
Tischler
Fink
Ecke
Stutz
Lipps
Czinczoll
Orthmann
Widmaier
Stephan
Seifert
Friedenberger
Blaukat
Weber
Marchlewski
Benkwitz
Tischler
Gremmelmaier
Penkava
Schunk
Herzog
Cohnen
Graefe
Prinsen
Kasubski

Thillmann

Vorname | Teilnahme: | Kilometer:

Susanne
Manfred

Volker
Marcus
Jurgen
Matthias
Andreas
Axel
Raimund
Renate
Sabine
Matthias
Jan
Silvia
Lutz
Aloisius
Nico
Carsten
Susanne
Anna
Swen
Jochen
Ulrich
Markus
Nico
Ad
Jochen

Helmut

44
43
39
40
42
30
24
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3243
2783

2996
2726
2310
2816
1789
1467
1277
1415
1544
1131
882
814
627
867
528
387
410
347
301
318
312
295
120
108
43
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Platzierung:
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Auswertung Radsporttreff 2024

Name Vorname | Teilnahme: | Kilometer: | Platzierung:

Fink Jirgen 36 1895 1
Orthmann Manfred 29 1601 2
Furrer Susanne 28 1544 3
Klafki Volker 27 1532 4
Tischler Marcus 26 1442 5
Lipps Axel 23 1155 6
Czinczoll Raimund 20 1054 7
Seifert Jan 16 882 8
Stutz Andreas 15 902 9
Stephan Matthias 14 767 10
Ecke Matthias 13 812 11
Friedenberger |Silvia 12 704 12
Blaukat Lutz 12 627 13
Orthmann Renate 10 651 14
Marchlewski Nico 7 418 15
Widmaier Sabine 5 417 16
Gremmelmaier |Anna 5 347 17
Weber Aloisius 5 290 18
Benkwitz Carsten 5 272 19
Herzog Ulrich 4 312 20
Penkava Swen 4 211 21
Tischler Susanne 3 220 22
Cohnen Markus 3 207 23
Schunk Jochen 3 186 24
Graefe Nico 1 60 25
Thillmann Helmut 1 20 26
Fiala Andreas 0 0 27
Hiinker Frank 0 0 27
Steinhauer Karl 0 0 27
Herschel Kathrin 0 0 27
Selzer Ralf 0 0 27
Herschel Siegfried 0 0 27
Meyer-Eppler Tomas 0 0 27
Schocke Volkmar 0 0 27

Summe: 328 18576

Gaste 77 3888

Gesamt 405 22464

Jahr 2023 14836 |Jahr 2018, 24696

Jahr 2022 20724 |Jahr 2017, 32351

Jahr 2021 11645 |Jahr 2016 28311

Jahr 2020 25750 |Jahr 2015, 10118

Jahr 2019 16265 |Jahr 2014, 17511




